Position Other Positions Held

Project Director, Career Tech

Ed-Category

Project Director, Commty-
Based Trng-Catg

Community And Contract
Education

Special Project Coordinator
(Nbu)

Workforce Trainer
Project Specialist
Workforce Trainer
Workforce Trainer
Associate Faculty
Certified Test Proctor
Project Specialist
Project Specialist
Workforce Trainer
Workforce Trainer
Associate Faculty

Project Specialist

Workforce Trainer

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Total Wages

$89,397

$45,036

$34,895

$24,660

$18,504

$13,122

$12,744

$10,463

$10,098

$9,985

$9,930

$8,333

$7,699

$7,693

$5,010

$3,840

$3,212

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,526

$10,116

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Project Specialist
Special Project Coordinator
(Nbu)

Associate Faculty
Project Specialist
Project Specialist
Workforce Trainer
Workforce Trainer
Project Specialist
Certified Test Proctor
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

Irvine Valley - Special
Projects/Grants (IVC)

$3,188

$2,975

$2,759

$2,740

$2,560

$2,016

$1,584

$1,050

$481

$143

$143

$121

$121

$121

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



