Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Project Director, Career Tech Ed-Category		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$89,397	\$20,526
Project Director, Commty- Based Trng-Catg		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$45,036	\$10,116
Community And Contract Education		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$34,895	\$0
Special Project Coordinator (Nbu)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$24,660	\$0
Workforce Trainer		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$18,504	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$13,122	\$0
Workforce Trainer		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$12,744	\$0
Workforce Trainer		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$10,463	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$10,098	\$0
Certified Test Proctor		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$9,985	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$9,930	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$8,333	\$0
Workforce Trainer		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$7,699	\$0
Workforce Trainer		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$7,693	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$5,010	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$3,840	\$0
Workforce Trainer		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$3,212	\$0

Project Specialist	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$3,188	\$0
Special Project Coordinator (Nbu)	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$2,975	\$0
Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$2,759	\$0
Project Specialist	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$2,740	\$0
Project Specialist	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$2,560	\$0
Workforce Trainer	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$2,016	\$0
Workforce Trainer	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$1,584	\$0
Project Specialist	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$1,050	\$0
Certified Test Proctor	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$481	\$0
Recreation Leader	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$143	\$0
Recreation Leader	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$143	\$0
Recreation Leader	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$121	\$0
Recreation Leader	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$121	\$0
Recreation Leader	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Special Projects/Grants (IVC)	\$121	\$0